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From:                                   Bruce Goad, P.Geo. [inukshuk@uniserve.com]
Sent:                                    Thursday, June 30, 2011 10:49 AM
To:                                        'Ida Porter'
Cc:                                        Jean.Allen@inac-ainc.gc.ca
Subject:                                RE: 2BE-CWL----Combay Walker Lake Project New Application Kitikmeot Region
 

Good morning Ida:

I have absolutely no problem with a delay asI do not require the permit until next spring; consequently, time
is currently not a problem!

Regards,

Bruce

***************************************

INUKSHUKEXPLORATION INC.

- Mineral Exploration Consultants -

==============================================

Bruce E. Goad, P.Geo., B.Sc. (Hon.), M.Sc., F.G.A.C.

21861 44A Avenue,

Langley, British Columbia.

CANADA               V3A 8E1

E-Mail:             inukshuk@uniserve.com

Telephone:    (1) 604-533-2255

***************************************

-----Original Message-----
From: Ida Porter [mailto:iporter@nunavutwaterboard.org]
Sent: June-30-11 8:42 AM
To: 'Jean Allen'
Cc: 'Bruce Goad, P.Geo.'
Subject: RE: 2BE-CWL----Combay Walker Lake Project New Application Kitikmeot Region

Hello Bruce,

Please read email below, AAND Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development has requested to extend a 1
week deadline for comment. We will need confirmation from Bruce to go ahead with the 1 week request.

mailto:inukshuk@uniserve.com
mailto:iporter@nunavutwaterboard.org
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Bruce please respond

 

Regards,

-----Original Message-----

From: Jean Allen [mailto:Jean.Allen@inac-ainc.gc.ca]

Sent: Monday, June 27, 2011 9:58 AM

To: Ida Porter

Subject: Re: 2BE-CWL----Combay Walker Lake Project New Application Kitikmeot Region

Hello Ida,

There' has been a mix up here and I received this file just now.  Is there any way we can get an extension of at
least one week?  I apologize for the inconvenience.

Thank-you,

Jean

>>> Ida Porter <iporter@nunavutwaterboard.org> 5/27/2011 5:01 PM >>>

Hello Bruce,

Please find attachments:

 1.  Review letter

 2.  Letter to local organizations

 3.  English Notice

 4.  Inuktitut Notice

Please see attached letters and notices for the above application.  All documents received are on the ftp site at
the following link (username public and password registry.

ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1 PRUC/2 MINING MILLING/2B/2BE - Exploration/2BE-CWL----Golden Bull
Resources

Corp/<ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1%20PRUC/2%20MINING%20MILLING/2B/2BE%20-%2

mailto:Jean.Allen@inac-ainc.gc.ca
mailto:iporter@nunavutwaterboard.org
ftp://nunavutwaterboard.org/1
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0Exploration/2BE-CWL----Golden%20Bull%20Resources%20Corp/>

Note that the deadline for comments is June 27, 2011.  Those organizations with bulletin boards are
respectfully requested to print off and post the attached notices for a period of 30 days.

Regards,

[cid:image002.jpg@01CC1C7E.2DE59760]
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